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Description

199301200000
18401

01/20/1993
10:02:00

SOUTHTRUST
MORTGAGE

Grantor RELEASES SPRATLIN
CONSTRUCTI
ON CO INC

199301220000
21961

01/22/1993
02:45:10

SOUTHTRUST
MORTGAGE

Grantor RELEASES DAHLIN,
ROBERT SE

199301270000
25901

01/27/1993
02:07:09

SOUTHTRUST
MORTGAGE

Grantee MORTGAGE
CORRECTION

SCALES,
JEROME C

13 99 Lot#:340
Book:13 Pg:99

199301290000
28301

01/29/1993
01:36:46

SOUTHTRUST
MORTGAGE

Grantor RELEASES WATKINS,
RONALD L

199302040000
33221

02/04/1993
10:16:00

SOUTHTRUST
MORTGAGE

Grantor RELEASES PORTER,
WILLIAM
HUGH JR

199302180000
47371

02/18/1993
11:42:48

SOUTHTRUST
MORTGAGE

Grantee MORTGAGE BROWNING,
JOHN D

Sec:22
Twn:19S
Rng:2W Qt:NW
BQt:SW

199305040001
25291

05/04/1993
12:03:03

SOUTHTRUST
MORTGAGE

Grantee MORTGAGE LAZARCHIK,
DAVID A

Sec:01
Twn:21S
Rng:5W Qt:W
BQt:NE

199301200000
18541

01/20/1993
10:46:40

SOUTHTRUST
MORTGAGE

Grantee MORTGAGE SHAW,
CHARLES
JEFFREY

11 82 Lot#:4 Blk:13
Book:11 Pg:82

199301220000
21951

01/22/1993
02:45:09

SOUTHTRUST
MORTGAGE

Grantor RELEASES ANDERSON,
DONA JANE

199301220000
21941

01/22/1993
02:45:08

SOUTHTRUST
MORTGAGE

Grantor RELEASES FOLMAR,
TERRY K

199301220000
21971

01/22/1993
02:45:12

SOUTHTRUST
MORTGAGE

Grantor RELEASES WEED,
CURRIE R

199301220000
21981

01/22/1993
02:45:13

SOUTHTRUST
MORTGAGE

Grantor RELEASES JACKSON,
EDWIN ALAN

199301280000
26231

01/28/1993
08:59:08

SOUTHTRUST
MORTGAGE

Grantor RELEASES WARREN,
DORIS J

199301280000
26241

01/28/1993
08:59:09

SOUTHTRUST
MORTGAGE

Grantor RELEASES GILMER,
DAVID

199301280000
26251

01/28/1993
08:59:10

SOUTHTRUST
MORTGAGE

Grantor RELEASES ALEXANDER,
BILLY RAY

199301290000
28311

01/29/1993
01:36:48

SOUTHTRUST
MORTGAGE

Grantor RELEASES RICHENDERF
ER, MARK J

199302030000
32371

02/03/1993
02:12:30

SOUTHTRUST
MORTGAGE

Grantee MORTGAGE SMITH,
KENNETH E

5 6 Lot#:4 Book:5
Pg:6

199302040000
33231

02/04/1993
10:16:01

SOUTHTRUST
MORTGAGE

Grantor RELEASES SOLOMON,
JOHN P

199302040000
33211

02/04/1993
10:15:59

SOUTHTRUST
MORTGAGE

Grantor RELEASES JACOBS, J
SCOTT

199303040000
60741

03/04/1993
11:47:51

SOUTHTRUST
MORTGAGE

Grantee MORTGAGE FUCCI, MARK 7 67 Lot#:67 Book:7
Pg:67

199306090001
67271

06/09/1993
04:15:57

SOUTHTRUST
MORTGAGE

Grantee MORTGAGE WASMER,
THOMAS R

5 77 Lot#:1 Book:5
Pg:77

199307150002
07651

07/15/1993
11:47:40

SOUTHTRUST
MORTGAGE

Grantee SUBORDINATI
ON
AGREEMENT

SOUTHTRUST
BANK


