Search Criteria Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Name= SOUTHTRUST MORTGAGE; Date Recorded= 1993;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded		Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	1
199301200000 18401	01/20/1993 10:02:00	SOUTHTRUST MORTGAGE	Grantor	RELEASES	SPRATLIN CONSTRUCTI ON CO INC						
199301220000 21961	01/22/1993 02:45:10	SOUTHTRUST MORTGAGE	Grantor	RELEASES	DAHLIN, ROBERT SE						
199301270000 25901	01/27/1993 02:07:09	SOUTHTRUST MORTGAGE	Grantee	MORTGAGE CORRECTION	SCALES, JEROME C			13	99		Lot#:340 Book:13 Pg:99
199301290000 28301	01/29/1993 01:36:46	SOUTHTRUST MORTGAGE	Grantor	RELEASES	WATKINS, RONALD L						
199302040000 33221	02/04/1993 10:16:00	SOUTHTRUST MORTGAGE	Grantor	RELEASES	PORTER, WILLIAM HUGH JR						
199302180000 47371	02/18/1993 11:42:48	SOUTHTRUST MORTGAGE	Grantee	MORTGAGE	BROWNING, JOHN D						Sec:22 Twn:19S Rng:2W Qt:NW BQt:SW
199305040001 25291	05/04/1993 12:03:03	SOUTHTRUST MORTGAGE	Grantee	MORTGAGE	LAZARCHIK, DAVID A						Sec:01 Twn:21S Rng:5W Qt:W BQt:NE
199301200000 18541	01/20/1993 10:46:40	SOUTHTRUST MORTGAGE	Grantee	MORTGAGE	SHAW, CHARLES JEFFREY			11	82		Lot#:4 Blk:13 Book:11 Pg:82
199301220000 21951	01/22/1993 02:45:09	SOUTHTRUST MORTGAGE	Grantor	RELEASES	ANDERSON, DONA JANE						
199301220000 21941	01/22/1993 02:45:08	SOUTHTRUST MORTGAGE	Grantor	RELEASES	FOLMAR, TERRY K						
199301220000 21971	01/22/1993 02:45:12	SOUTHTRUST MORTGAGE	Grantor	RELEASES	WEED, CURRIE R						
199301220000 21981	01/22/1993 02:45:13	SOUTHTRUST MORTGAGE	Grantor	RELEASES	JACKSON, EDWIN ALAN						
199301280000 26231	01/28/1993 08:59:08	SOUTHTRUST MORTGAGE	Grantor	RELEASES	WARREN, DORIS J						
199301280000 26241	01/28/1993 08:59:09	SOUTHTRUST MORTGAGE	Grantor	RELEASES	GILMER, DAVID						
199301280000 26251	01/28/1993 08:59:10	SOUTHTRUST MORTGAGE	Grantor	RELEASES	ALEXANDER, BILLY RAY						
199301290000 28311	01/29/1993 01:36:48	SOUTHTRUST MORTGAGE	Grantor	RELEASES	RICHENDERF ER, MARK J						
199302030000 32371	02/03/1993 02:12:30	SOUTHTRUST MORTGAGE	Grantee	MORTGAGE	SMITH, KENNETH E			5	6		Lot#:4 Book:5 Pg:6
199302040000 33231	02/04/1993 10:16:01	SOUTHTRUST MORTGAGE	Grantor	RELEASES	SOLOMON, JOHN P						
199302040000 33211	02/04/1993 10:15:59	SOUTHTRUST MORTGAGE	Grantor	RELEASES	JACOBS, J SCOTT						
199303040000 60741	03/04/1993 11:47:51	SOUTHTRUST MORTGAGE	Grantee	MORTGAGE	FUCCI, MARK			7	67		Lot#:67 Book:7 Pg:67
199306090001 67271	06/09/1993 04:15:57	SOUTHTRUST MORTGAGE	Grantee	MORTGAGE	WASMER, THOMAS R			5	77		Lot#:1 Book:5 Pg:77
199307150002 07651	07/15/1993 11:47:40	SOUTHTRUST MORTGAGE	Grantee	SUBORDINATI ON AGREEMENT	SOUTHTRUST BANK						